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FFWGK-SGKP
Halbprogramm am
21.05.2022

Omm Para bis .45 ACP




SSV-Kellerberg

1230 Wien Halauskagasse 1/1
www.ssv-kellerberg.at
mail@ssv-kellerberg.at
Z\VR-Zahl 554882883

Faustfeuerwaffenbewerb
FFWGK-SGKP am

21. Mali 2022

Wettkampfleiter:

Obmann Gerhard Kuntze
Schltzenmeister Ernst Koglbauer

Kampfrichter:

Martin Brauneder Franz Schimek
Benno Kopinits Bernd Lukschu
Ernst Koglbauer Marcus Knoll
Gerhard Oberlechner Steffi Schuschnig

EDV-Auswertung:

Frieder Schuschnig
Irrtum vorbehalten.

Obmann Schriftfiihrer

Stieret

SPORR

Gerhard Kuntze Frieder Schuschnig



Faustfeuerwaffen - GroRRkaliberbewerb 25m

Rang Name
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Samstag, 21. Mai 2022

Knoll
Lukschu
Heim
Woytacek
Pirker
Loos
Rohmann
Hobeck
Fuchs
Ludvik
Haferl
Schuschnig
Swoboda
Werner
Tykalsky
Richter

SSVK Sportschiitzenverein Kellerberg
Samstaa, 21. Mai 2022

Vorname

Marcus
Bernd
Lukas
Michael
Andreas
Michael
Nicolas
Adrian
Gerhard
Paul
Anton
Frieder
Ronald
Gerald
Christoph
Markus

Verein

SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
HSV Wien
SSVK
SSCA
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK

SGKP - Halbprogramm

Klasse 150"

>
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150
149
144
138
123
136
131
131
128
135
134
139
125
124
123
110

Uibmamn

¥
i

T ¥

20"

149
148
141
137
120
135
127
117
129
131
132
118
133
122
126
122

&

la
[

Crersard Kt

150"

146
150
148
139
135
128
137
133
134
134

0
132
135
132
128
123

20"

150
147
137
143
137
134
132
136
134
128

0
133
130
127
127
117

150" 20"

0
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ZVR: 554882883
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Schriffiihrer

Max

299
297
28546 46
282
272
271
26947 47
26943 46
268 43 47
266 45 45
26644 43
26544 49
26539 45
25936 48
25545 42
240

® #45"

Frieder Schuschnig
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